
Thursday 10-Sep Friday 11-Sep Saturday 12-Sep Sunday 13-Sep Monday 14-Sep Tuesday 15-Sep Wednesday 16-Sep Thursday 17-Sep Friday 18-Sep Saturday 19-Sep

8am Breakfast PM:	Retrun	

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

Break Break

Dinner	w/	Mentor	
Families

College	of	Ag.	Science	
Rotation	Block

Dinner	Dinner	

Break

Breakfast PM:	Vans	@	
MP

Lunch PM:	Return	
Vans

Breakfast

Marine	
Discovery	

Tour
HMSC	Tour

PM:	Return	van

Drive	to	Newport LSAMP	Teams	Meet	at	
each	Hall

Exploring	Corvallis:	
Saturday	Market

Breakfast

Skills	Conference	(9am	-	
9:30pm)

Football	Game

Tailgate

Walk	to	Game

Lunch PM:	Return	
vans

Ropes	
Challenge	
Course

Ropes	
Challenge	
Course

Lunch

Reser/Football	Tour
Break

College	of	Science	
Rotation	Block

Breakfast	&	Morning	debrief	
(STEM	Leaders	8:30)

Res	Hall	Move-inPeer	Leaders	
arrive/move-in

Breakfast

Breakfast

Class	Schedule	Activity	
Savannah

Icebreaker	(outside)

College	of	Engineering	
Rotation	block

Tools	&	Rules	with	
Kameron Rafting	

(breakfast	at	
Dixon)

Talking	
Gardens	
tour/Chinti
mini	Wildlife	
Reserve

Talking	
Gardens	
tour/Chinti
mini	Wildlife	
ReserveParent	send-off	

Students	move-in	

Parent	Meeting	(LPSC	125)

Breakfast	

Peer	Leader	Activity
MU	Bowling/Mentor	

Family	Bowling	
competition

Peer	Leader	Activity	
(Movie	night)

Evening	activity
Peer	Leader	Activity	 Dixon	Night?

Program/Housing	

Set-up

Lunch

Break

Group	Introduction/	
Icebreaker

Dinner	 Dinner	

	Why	Research?	Arianna

Diversity	in	
STEM	

Workshop	
(Catapults)

PM:	Pick	up	
vans	@	MP

Mentor	Family	
Activity/Competition	

Explanation

Capture	the	Flag

Break

Bonfire/Dinner	on	the	
beach/wishing	Lanterns

Drive	back	to	Corvallis

College	of	Forestry	
Rotation	block

HMSC	TourCollege	of	Earth,	Ocean	&	
Atmospheric	Sciences	

Rotation	block

Marine	
Discovery	

Tour

Lunch

PM:	Pick	up	vans	@	MP

Dinner	

Lunch

Break

Dinner	


